
        

 
 

LUTHULI MUSEUM TENDERS 
 

Luthuli Museum invites bidders for the following services:  
 

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE PROVISION OF ICT HOSTING AND SUPPORT SERVICES FOR 
LUTHULI MUSEUM FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS (36 MONTHS) REFERENCE NUMBER: LM01/2024/01 

 

________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 
 

TENDER DOCUMENTS WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR COLLECTION AT LUTHULI MUSEUM FROM 09 FEBRUARY 2024 – 
 15 FEBRUARY 2024 (MONDAY – FRIDAY BETWEEN 10:00AM – 15:30) 

 
COMPULSORY SITE BRIEFING MEETING: 15 FEBRUARY 2024 AT 11:00AM 

 
CLOSING DATE FOR THE TENDERS 

 28 FEBRUARY 2024 AT 13:00 
 
 

Documents are on sale for R 500.00. Documents will be made available upon receipt of proof of payment.  
Enquiries must be directed to: scmofficer@luthulimuseum.org.za 

 

 

mailto:scmofficer@luthulimuseum.org.za

